Position Other Positions Held

Director, Technology
Assistant Director, Technology
Network Engineer

Senior Applications Analyst
Teacher, Special Assignment
Applications Analyst |
Teacher, Special Assignment
Teacher, Special Assignment

District Technology Support
Technician

Site Computer Support
Technician

District Technology Support
Technician

Communications Technician

District Technology Support
Technician

District Technology Support
Technician

Site Computer Support
Technician (12 Months)

Site Computer Support
Technician (12 Months)

Site Computer Support
Technician (12 Months)

Information System Support
Technician (12 Months)

Site Computer Support
Technician

Site Computer Support
Technician

Site Computer Support
Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology
Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

$126,404
$112,368
$106,438
$96,805
$92,886
$86,134
$84,768
$68,653
$62,426

$61,483

$60,885

$60,635
$60,236

$59,720

$57,333

$57,284

$56,509

$53,893

$53,080

$49,125

$48,762

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,698
$45,632
$36,958
$40,762
$41,238
$26,227
$40,289
$29,738
$24,984

$18,523

$25,204

$34,921
$19,747

$43,197

$42,399

$42,564

$34,209

$29,323

$40,725

$22,440

$25,275



Site Computer Support
Technician

Site Computer Support
Technician

Information System Support
Technician (12 Months)

Site Computer Support
Technician

Site Computer Support
Technician

Site Computer Support
Technician

Site Computer Support
Technician

Administrative Secretary Il (12
Months)

Site Computer Support
Technician

Site Computer Support
Technician

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

$47,899

$47,799

$46,495

$45,342

$41,088

$35.817

$31,458

$6,017

$5,144

$3,175

$22,357

$40,679

$18,575

$31,825

$36,240

$14,007

$9,577

$5,798

$1,948

$5,772



