Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Technology		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$126,404	\$47,698
Assistant Director, Technology		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$112,368	\$45,632
Network Engineer		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$106,438	\$36,958
Senior Applications Analyst		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$96,805	\$40,762
Teacher, Special Assignment		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$92,886	\$41,238
Applications Analyst I		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$86,134	\$26,227
Teacher, Special Assignment		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$84,768	\$40,289
Teacher, Special Assignment		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$68,653	\$29,738
District Technology Support Technician		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$62,426	\$24,984
Site Computer Support Technician		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$61,483	\$18,523
District Technology Support Technician		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$60,885	\$25,204
Communications Technician		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$60,635	\$34,921
District Technology Support Technician		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$60,236	\$19,747
District Technology Support Technician		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$59,720	\$43,197
Site Computer Support Technician (12 Months)		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$57,333	\$42,399
Site Computer Support Technician (12 Months)		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$57,284	\$42,564
Site Computer Support Technician (12 Months)		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$56,509	\$34,209
Information System Support Technician (12 Months)		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$53,893	\$29,323
Site Computer Support Technician		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$53,080	\$40,725
Site Computer Support Technician		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$49,125	\$22,440
Site Computer Support Technician		Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$48,762	\$25,275

Site Computer Support Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$47,899	\$22,357
Site Computer Support Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$47,799	\$40,679
Information System Support Technician (12 Months)	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$46,495	\$18,575
Site Computer Support Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$45,342	\$31,825
Site Computer Support Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$41,088	\$36,240
Site Computer Support Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$35,817	\$14,007
Site Computer Support Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$31,458	\$9,577
Administrative Secretary III (12 Months)	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$6,017	\$5,798
Site Computer Support Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$5,144	\$1,948
Site Computer Support Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Technology	\$3,175	\$5,772